9:028

Morigase No. 234560-6

Vol. rn94 Page 39233

When recorded return to: Shapiro & Kreisman 522 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 825 Portland, OR 97204 S&K#

SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE

12-30-94411:44 RCVD

WFEREAS, the undersigned desires to substitute a new Trustee under the Fellowing described Trust Deed in the place and stead of the present Trustee

WHEREAS, HAROLD L. JENSEN AND EIL33N C. JENSEN, HUSBAND AND WIFE was the criginal grantor, EQUITABLE SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION was the original beneficiary, and TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY was the original tristee, and the trust deed is dated AUGUST 7, 1972, and was recorded AUGUST 10, 1972 in Book M72, at Page 8886 or as Recorder's Fee No. 37146, in the official records of KLANATH County, Oregon, and

WHEREAS, the undersigned, is the present Beneficiary under the Trust Deed.

NOW THEREFORE, the undersigned hereb; substitutes KELLY D SUTHERLAND, SHAPIRO & REISMAN, 522 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 825, Portland, Oregon 92704 as trustee

Date:	November	21	, 1994	1777
			SRI 15 8008 15 15	AL 36
Stale	of Florida	L		
County	of Duval		1111112/ 1241	**************************************

BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORPORATION

By Dauline Mullisplace

ANTHONY . EBERS, VICE PRESIDENT

On November 21, 1994, before ma, the undersigned a Notary Public, appeared ANTHONY L EBERS, personally known to me or provid to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the VICE PRESIDENT of the corporation that executed the written instrument, also known to me to be the person(s) who executed the within instrument on behalf of the corporation therein named, and acknowledged to me that such corporation executed the same.

IN WEITNESS WHEREOF I have here into set my hand and affixed my official seal, the date first here: nabove wratten.



ORAPENT

10

This instrument was prepared by R(); JACOBS, at ent for BANCEOSTON MORTGAGE CORPORATION, 7301

BAJCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORPORATION IS Power of Attorney in fact for "Federal Hore Loan Mortgage Corporation"

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

Filed or record at request of _ <u>hapiro & Eleisman</u> of _____ Dec A.D., 19 90 at 11:44 o'clock ____ M., and duly recorded in Vol _____M94 _ the __ _ dav _____ Mortgages. _ ____ on Page __<u>39233</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk

FEE \$10.00